Last review: 12/24

MADRID

TGEAS:
Bachelorof Arts
4years

LANGUAGE

SPA

SPA

ENG/SPA

ENG/SPA

SPA

ENG

SPA

IED:
DiplomalED
3years

UNDERGRADUATE
COURSES

COURSE

Disefio Grafico
Disefio de Moda

Disefio de Interiores

Disefio de Producto

Comunicacién,
Estilismo e Imagen Moda

Fashion Business

PatronajeyModa

CFGS:
Higher Certificate
Course

2years

QUALIFICATION EUSTUDENTS

RENT*

TGEAS €10.900
TGEAS €10.900
TGEAS €11.300
TGEAS €11.300
IED €10.900

IED €12.900

CFGS -

*The EU Students Rent fee applies
tostudents withtaxresidence
inthe European Union, whose
individualincome of the family
unit, or of the person making the
payment for the enrollment, does
notexceed €50,000.

SPAIN

Academic year
2025/2026

ied.edu/how-to-apply

TOTALFEE

EUSTUDENTS

€12.900
€12.900

€13.300

€13.300

€12.900

€15.100

€8.400

The above fees are
yearly and include
the enrolment fee.

More details on courses
areavailableat
ied.edu/undergraduate

EXTRA-EU
STUDENTS

€15.100
€15.100

€15.500

€15.500

€15.100

€16.900

€9.400

IED offers foundation
courses in English,
please check
ied.edu/foundation
to discover more.


https://www.ied.edu/study-in-spain/undergraduate-courses
https://www.ied.edu/profession/undergraduate-courses-ied
https://www.ied.edu/profession/undergraduate-courses-ied
https://www.ied.edu/course-listings/foundation
https://www.ied.edu/course-listings/foundation

Last review: 12/24

BARCELONA

TGEAS:
Bachelorof Arts
4years

LANGUAGE

SPA
SPA

SPA

SPA

SPA

SPA

SPA

SPA

SPA

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

ENG

ENG

ENG

ENG

ENG

ENG

IED:
DiplomalIED
3years

UNDERGRADUATE
COURSES

COURSE

Disefio Grafico

Disefio de Interiores
Disefiode Moda
Disefiode Moda,

Complementosy
Accesorios de Moda
DisefiodeModa,
Estilismoy
Comunicacién

Disefio de Producto

Disefiode Producto,
Disefiode Transporte

Future Advertising

Gestion del Marketing
y Comunicacién
delaModa

GraphicDesign

GraphicDesign,
Advertising

GraphicDesign, Media

GraphicDesign, Motion
Graphicand Video

Interior Design
Product Design

ProductDesign,
Transportation Design

Business Design

Fashion Design

Fashion Marketing and
Communication

BAH:

Bachelor of Arts with
Honors Validated

by University of
Westminster
3years

QUALIFICATION EUSTUDENTS
RENT*

TGEAS €10.900
TGEAS €10.900
TGEAS €10.900
TGEAS €10.900
TGEAS €10.900
TGEAS €10.900
TGEAS €10.900

IED €10.900

1IED €10.900
TGEAS €12.900
TGEAS €12.900
TGEAS €12.900
TGEAS €12.900
TGEAS €12.900
TGEAS €12.900
TGEAS €12.900

BAH €14.900

BAH €14.900

BAH €14.900

*The EU Students Rent fee applies
tostudents withtaxresidence
inthe European Union, whose
individualincome of the family
unit, or of the person making the
payment for the enrollment, does
notexceed €50,000.

74 |ED

SPAIN

Academic year
2025/2026

ied.edu/how-to-apply

TOTALFEE

EUSTUDENTS

€12.900
€12.900

€12.900

€12.900

€12.900

€12.900

€12.900

€12.900

€12.900

€15.100

€15.100

€15.100

€15.100

€15.100

€15.100

€15.100

€16.900

€16.900

€16.900

The above fees are
yearly and include
the enrolment fee.

More details on courses
areavailableat
ied.edu/undergraduate

EXTRA-EU
STUDENTS

€15.100
€15.100

€15.100

€15.100

€15.100

€15.100

€15.100

€15.100

€15.100

€16.900

€16.900

€16.900

€16.900

€16.900

€16.900

€16.900

€18.600

€18.600

€18.600

IED offers foundation
courses in English
please check
ied.edu/foundation
to discover more.


https://www.ied.edu/study-in-spain/undergraduate-courses
https://www.ied.edu/profession/undergraduate-courses-ied
https://www.ied.edu/profession/undergraduate-courses-ied
https://www.ied.edu/course-listings/foundation
https://www.ied.edu/course-listings/foundation

UNDERGRADUATE
COURSES

SPAIN

Academic year
2025/2026

ied.edu/how-to-apply

TOTALFEE

LANGUAGE COURSE  QUALIFICATION EUSTUDENTS EXTRA-EU
RENT*

EUSTUDENTS STUDENTS

Disefio Grafico

€10.900 €12.900

SPA Disefio de Interiores TGEAS €10.900 €12.900 €15.100
BILBAO SPA Disefio de Moda TGEAS €10.900 €12.900 €15.100
SPA Disefio de Producto TGEAS €10.900 €12.900 €15.100
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TGEAS: * The EU Students Rent fee applies The above fees are IED offers foundation
Bachelorof Arts tostudentswithtaxresidence yearly and include courses in English,
4years inthe European Union, whose the enrolment fee. please check
individualincome of the family ied.edu/foundation
unit, or of the personmaking the More details on courses to discover more.
payment for the enrollment, does areavailable at

notexceed €50,000. ied.edu/undergraduate


https://www.ied.edu/study-in-spain/undergraduate-courses
https://www.ied.edu/profession/undergraduate-courses-ied
https://www.ied.edu/profession/undergraduate-courses-ied
https://www.ied.edu/course-listings/foundation
https://www.ied.edu/course-listings/foundation



