UNDERGRADUATE COURSES



SPAIN

Academic year 2025/2026 ied.edu/how-to-apply

					TOTALFEE	
CITY	LANGUAGE	COURSE	QUALIFICATION	EU STUDENTS RENT*	EUSTUDENTS	EXTRA-EU STUDENTS
MADRID	SPA	Diseño Grafico	TGEAS	€10.900	€ 12.900	€ 15.100
	SPA	Diseño de Moda	TGEAS	€10.900	€ 12.900	€ 15.100
	ENG/SPA	Diseño de Interiores	TGEAS	€11.300	€ 13.300	€ 15.500
	ENG/SPA	Diseño de Producto	TGEAS	€11.300	€ 13.300	€ 15.500
	SPA	Comunicación, Estilismo e Imagen Moda	IED	€10.900	€ 12.900	€ 15.100
	ENG	Fashion Business	IED	€12.900	€ 15.100	€ 16.900
	SPA	Patronaje y Moda	CFGS	-	€8.400	€ 9.400

UNDERGRADUATE COURSES



SPAIN

Academic year 2025/2026

ied.edu/how-to-apply

CITY	LANGUAGE	COURSE	QUALIFICATION	TOTALFEE		
				EU STUDENTS RENT*	EUSTUDENTS	EXTRA-EU STUDENTS
Last review: 12/24 WOOTBOARD WOOTBOARD WASHINGTON Last review: 12/24	SPA	Diseño Grafico	TGEAS	€10.900	€12.900	€ 15.100
	SPA	Diseño de Interiores	TGEAS	€10.900	€12.900	€ 15.100
	SPA	Diseño de Moda	TGEAS	€10.900	€12.900	€ 15.100
	SPA	Diseño de Moda, Complementos y Accesorios de Moda	TGEAS	€10.900	€12.900	€ 15.100
	SPA	Diseño de Moda, Estilismo y Comunicación	TGEAS	€10.900	€12.900	€ 15.100
	SPA	Diseño de Producto	TGEAS	€10.900	€12.900	€ 15.100
	SPA	Diseño de Producto, Diseño de Transporte	TGEAS	€10.900	€12.900	€ 15.100
	SPA	Future Advertising	IED	€10.900	€12.900	€ 15.100
	SPA	Gestión del Marketing y Comunicación de la Moda	IED	€10.900	€12.900	€ 15.100
	ENG	Graphic Design	TGEAS	€12.900	€ 15.100	€16.900
	ENG	Graphic Design, Advertising	TGEAS	€12.900	€15.100	€16.900
	ENG	Graphic Design, Media	TGEAS	€12.900	€15.100	€ 16.900
	ENG	Graphic Design, Motion Graphic and Video	TGEAS	€12.900	€15.100	€16.900
	ENG	Interior Design	TGEAS	€12.900	€15.100	€ 16.900
	ENG	Product Design	TGEAS	€12.900	€15.100	€ 16.900
	ENG	Product Design, Transportation Design	TGEAS	€12.900	€15.100	€16.900
	ENG	Business Design	ВАН	€14.900	€16.900	€18.600
	ENG	Fashion Design	ВАН	€14.900	€16.900	€18.600
	ENG	Fashion Marketing and Communication	ВАН	€14.900	€16.900	€18.600
			* ml Exy Ot J t		ml 1 C	IFD offers foundation

TGEAS: Bachelor of Arts 4 years

IED: Diploma IED 3 years

BAH

Bachelor of Arts with Honors Validated by University of Westminster 3 years * The **EU Students Rent** fee applies to students with tax residence in the European Union, whose individual income of the family unit, or of the person making the payment for the enrollment, does not exceed €50,000.

The above fees are yearly and include the enrolment fee.

More details on courses are available at ied.edu/undergraduate

IED offers foundation courses in English please check ied.edu/foundation to discover more.



SPAIN

Academic year 2025/2026 ied.edu/how-to-apply

				TOTALFEE		
CITY	LANGUAGE	COURSE	QUALIFICATION	EU STUDENTS RENT*	EUSTUDENTS	EXTRA-EU STUDENTS
BILBAO	SPA	Diseño Grafico	TGEAS	€10.900	€12.900	€ 15.100
	SPA	Diseño de Interiores	TGEAS	€10.900	€12.900	€ 15.100
	SPA	Diseño de Moda	TGEAS	€10.900	€12.900	€ 15.100
	SPA	Diseño de Producto	TGEAS	€10.900	€12.900	€ 15.100